
2300 SW. 34th Street • Fort Lauderdale,  FL •  33312  •  www.atlasembroidery.com

CONTACT: SALES@ATLASEMBROIDERY.COM • 954.922.2242

• QUICK 3-5 DAY TURNAROUND TIME
• NO HIDDEN COSTS, JUST QUALITY SERVICE & MERCHANDISE
• SHIPPING CHARGES ADDITIONAL (3RD PARTY SHIPPING ACCEPTED)

• Add $1.50 PER PIECE for Premium Ringspun Canvas 3001 / 3001CVC 
  or Next Level 3600 / 6210
 

We’ve streamlined the traditional Apparel Production game with our 
revolutionary Quick-turn Full-package Model.

Just send us your Quote Requests and we’ll get back to you with all-inclusive 
(Blanks, Setups, & Decoration ) pricing with no hidden fees.

No more trying to find inventory, dealing with a handful of vendors, sending 
tracking to decorators, and then monitoring each step of the process.

We’ve used this Full-package Model with select Large volume ASI/PPAI 
Partners over the past decade, and together have been able to build/grow 
our communal apparel programs with tons of Fortune 100/500 Companies.

Best part is that our handling of all the backend work will allow you to focus 
on selling new orders instead of worrying about those you’ve already closed!

72
144
250
500

1200
2500
5000

10000

$4.35 
$3.95 
$3.85 
$3.65 
$3.35 
$3.30 
$3.15 
$2.95 

$4.75 
$4.35 
$4.15 
$3.85 
$3.55 
$3.35 
$3.20 
$3.15 

 
$5.35 
$4.85 
$4.45 
$3.95 
$3.75 
$3.55 
$3.35 
$3.25 

 
$5.85 
$5.15 
$4.85 
$4.20 
$3.85 
$3.65 
$3.45 
$3.35 

 
$6.35 
$5.35 
$4.95 
$4.35 
$3.95 
$3.75 
$3.55 
$3.45 

 
$6.65 
$5.75 
$5.35 
$4.65 
$4.20 
$3.95 
$3.85 
$3.65 

 
$7.15 
$6.25 
$5.65 
$4.95 
$4.45 
$4.20 
$4.10 
$3.85 

8+ Color
Call or Email
Call or Email
Call or Email
Call or Email
Call or Email
Call or Email
Call or Email
Call or Email

1 COLOR 2 COLOR 3 COLOR 4 COLOR 5 COLOR 6 COLOR 7 COLORQTY.

Altas Is Back and we’re Bigger, Better, Faster, Stronger than Ever!!!

EMAIL FOR QUOTE BEYOND STANDARD 1 IMPRINT LOCATION

• PRICING INCLUDES ANY COLOR GILDAN 5000 OR DELTA 11730, SETUPS, &
  1 LOCATION PRINT

FULL SERVICE ART DEPARTMENT AVAILABLE


