

## Altas Is Back and we're Bigger, Better, Faster, Stronger than Ever!!!

We've streamlined the traditional Apparel Production game with our revolutionary Quick-turn Full-package Model.

Just send us your Quote Requests and we'll get back to you with all-inclusive (Blanks, Setups, & Decoration) pricing with no hidden fees.

No more trying to find inventory, dealing with a handful of vendors, sending tracking to decorators, and then monitoring each step of the process.

We've used this Full-package Model with select Large volume ASI/PPAI Partners over the past decade, and together have been able to build/grow our communal apparel programs with tons of Fortune 100/500 Companies.

Best part is that our handling of all the backend work will allow you to focus on selling new orders instead of worrying about those you've already closed!

QTY. 1 COLOR 2 COLOR 3 COLOR 4 COLOR 5 COLOR 6 COLOR 7 COLOR 8+ Color

72	\$4.35	\$4.75	\$5.35	\$5.85	\$6.35	\$6.65	\$7.15	Call or Email
144	\$3.95	\$4.35	\$4.85	\$5.15	\$5.35	\$5.75	\$6.25	Call or Email
250	\$3.85	\$4.15	\$4.45	\$4.85	\$4.95	\$5.35	\$5.65	Call or Email
500	\$3.65	\$3.85	\$3.95	\$4.20	\$4.35	\$4.65	\$4.95	Call or Email
1200	\$3.35	\$3.55	\$3.75	\$3.85	\$3.95	\$4.20	\$4.45	Call or Email
2500	\$3.30	\$3.35	\$3.55	\$3.65	\$3.75	\$3.95	\$4.20	Call or Email
5000	\$3.15	\$3.20	\$3.35	\$3.45	\$3.55	\$3.85	\$4.10	Call or Email
10000	\$2.95	\$3.15	\$3.25	\$3.35	\$3.45	\$3.65	\$3.85	Call or Email

- PRICING INCLUDES ANY COLOR GILDAN 5000 OR DELTA 11730, SETUPS, & 1 LOCATION PRINT
- Add \$1.50 PER PIECE for Premium Ringspun Canvas 3001 / 3001CVC or Next Level 3600 / 6210
  - QUICK 3-5 DAY TURNAROUND TIME
  - NO HIDDEN COSTS, JUST QUALITY SERVICE & MERCHANDISE
  - SHIPPING CHARGES ADDITIONAL (3RD PARTY SHIPPING ACCEPTED)

**EMAIL FOR QUOTE BEYOND STANDARD 1 IMPRINT LOCATION** 

FULL SERVICE ART DEPARTMENT AVAILABLE

CONTACT: SALES@ATLASEMBROIDERY.COM · 954.922.2242

